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Meh Suff! Metal-Festival 2021

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 02.09.2021, 23:54 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewahr)
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14:55

16:15
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18:55

20:15
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02:00

bis

14:55

16:15
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21:45
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00:45

02:00

Bands
Mnemocide (CH)
Irony Of Fate (CH)
Debauchery (DE)
Bolzer (CH)
Suicidal Angels (GR)
Insomnium (FI)
Hellhammer (CH)
Asphyx (NL)

the ukeboys (DE)

Bands

Comaniac (CH)
Wolfchant (DE)
Stillbirth (DE)
Schammasch (CH)
Nifelheim (SE)
Rotting Christ (GR)
Kataklysm (CA)
Belphegor (AT)

the ukeboys (DE)
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